BOOTHBAY MIDDLE SCHOOL XC 10-3-2013

RACE ID: BBMS103-1 GIRLS
LOC:
RESULTS
10/03/2013
PLC BIB PTS NAME TEAM TIME PACE
1 58 1 FAITH BLETHEN 0 BOOTHBAY :15:55 6:50
PACE 6:00
2 79 2 AUDREY BOWMAN 0 CAMDEN :16:58 7:17
PACE 7:00
3 10 3 HELEN HAMBLETT 0 BOOTHBAY :17:17 7:25
4 55 4 MARY BRENNA CATUS 0 SEARSPORT :17:29 7:30
5 16 5 ALLI WELLS 0 CAMDEN :18:05 7:45
6 28 6 KERRY ETTINGER 0 CAMDEN :18:12 7:48
727 7 MIRANDA DUNTON 0 CAMDEN :18:18 7:51
8 72 8 ELLIE HILSCHER 0 BOOTHBAY :18:26 7:54
9 85 9 GRACE ILTIS 0 CAMDEN :18:32 7:57
10 1 10 GRACE BONARRIGO 0 BELFAST :18:38 7:59
11 80 0 AUDREY CLEMENT 0 CAMDEN :19:00 8:09
PACE 8:00
12 4 12 KHLAIRA LARRABEE 0 BELFAST :19:01 8:09
13 18 0 ELLA TASSONI 0 CAMDEN :19:03 8:10
14 82 0 KATIE HEAVEY 0 CAMDEN :19:06 8:11
15 52 14 AUDREY WALKER 0 SEARSPORT :19:08 8:12
16 6 15 LINCOLN HAMBLETT 0 BOOTHBAY :19:19 8:17
17 65 16 LOREN GENRICH 0 BOOTHBAY :19:30 8:22
18 74 0 PEARL BENJAMIN 0 CAMDEN :19:32 8:23
19 48 0 ROBYN WALKER-SPENCER 0 CAMDEN :19:56 8:33
20 97 17 CALLIE COOK 0 ISLESBORO :20:12 8:40
21 39 0 MEREDITH LUCE 0 CAMDEN :20:33 8:49
22 23 0 KATHERINE BOWEN 0 CAMDEN :20:50 8:56
23 96 18 AVA SCHLOTTMAN 0 ISLESBORO :20:56 8:59
24 7 0 ASHLEY AMES 0 BOOTHBAY :20:59 9:00
PACE 9:00
25 41 0 SOPHIE MOORE 0 CAMDEN :21:08 9:04
26 81 0 CHLOE FORDYCE 0 CAMDEN :21:16 9:07
27 14 0 ELLA YENTSCH 0 BOOTHBAY :21:32 9:14
28 3 21 MIRALYS DUPREY 0 BELFAST :21:39 9:17
29 49 0 EMILLIE WOOD 0 CAMDEN :22:09 9:30
30 89 0 EMILY LONG 0 CAMDEN :22:11 9:31
31 42 0 ABBY NATHAN 0 CAMDEN :23:19 10:00
PACE 10:00
32 25 0 SADIE CAMERON 0 CAMDEN 123:21 10:01
33 54 22 AUTUMN DALEY 0 SEARSPORT :25:48 11:04
PACE 11:00
34 13 0 ADDIE STONE 0 BOOTHBAY :26:15 11:16
35 2 23 ANNA COLEMAN 0 BELFAST 126:59 11:35
36 57 24 HARMONY DAWSON 0 BELFAST :27:00 11:35
37 56 25 TASHA CORLIS-BRANNAN 0 OCEANSIDE :27:02 11:36
38 53 26 CHEYENNE HEBERT 0 SEARSPORT :27:05 11:37
0 11 0 OLIVIA PAOLILLO 0 BOOTHBAY 0 0
PACE 0
39 COMPETITORS
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Place TEAM

1 CAMDEN
2 BOOTHBAY
3  BELFAST

BELFAST

GRACE BONARRIGO
KHLAIRA LARRABEE
MIRALYS DUPREY
ANNA COLEMAN
HARMONY DAWSON

BOOTHBAY

FAITH BLETHEN
HELEN HAMBLETT
ELLIE HILSCHER
LINCOLN HAMBLETT
LOREN GENRICH
ASHLEY AMES

ELLA YENTSCH
ADDIE STONE

CAMDEN

AUDREY BOWMAN
ALLI WELLS
KERRY ETTINGER
MIRANDA DUNTON
GRACE ILTIS
AUDREY CLEMENT
ELLA TASSONI
KATIE HEAVEY
PEARL BENJAMIN
ROBYN
WALKER-SPENCER
MEREDITH LUCE
KATHERINE BOWEN
SOPHIE MOORE
CHLOE FORDYCE
EMILLIE WOOD
EMILY LONG
ABBY NATHAN
SADIE CAMERON
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BOOTHBAY MIDDLE SCHOOL XC

Points SCORES
29 2 5
43 1 3
90 10 12

Places: 90

0:18:38 7:59

0:19:01 8:09

0:21:39 9:17

0:26:59 11:35

0:27:00 11:35

Places: 43

0:15:55 6:50

0:17:17 7:25

0:18:26 7:54

0:19:19 8:17

0:19:30 8:22

0:20:59 9:00

0:21:32 9:14

0:26:15 11:16

Places: 29

0:16:58 7:17

0:18:05 7:45

0:18:12 7:48

0:18:18 7:51

0:18:32 7:57

0:19:00 8:09

0:19:03 8:10

0:19:06 8:11

0:19:32 8:23

0:19:56 8:33

0:20:33 8:49

0:20:50 8:56

0:21:08 9:04

0:21:16 9:07

0:22:09 9:30

0:22:11 9:31

0:23:19 10:00

0:23:21 10:01

GIRLS
Ave Time
6 7 9 :18:01
8 15 16 :18:06
21 23 24 :22:39
ISLESBORO
20 CALLIE COOK
23  AVA SCHLOTTMAN
OCEANSIDE
37 TASHA
CORLIS-BRANNAN
SEARSPORT
4  MARY BRENNA CATUS
15 AUDREY WALKER
33  AUTUMN DALEY
38 CHEYENNE HEBERT

Spread
1:33
3:35
8:22

Places: 35
0:20:12
0:20:56

Places: 25
0:27:02

Places: 66
0:17:29
0:19:08
0:25:48
0:27:05

8:40
8:59

11:36

7:30
8:12
11:04
11:37



BOOTHBAY MIDDLE SCHOOL XC 10-3-2013

RACE ID: BBMS103-2 BOYS
LOC:
OFFICIAL RESULTS
10/03/2013
PLC BIB PTS NAME TEAM TIME PACE
1116 1 KYLE AMES 0 BOOTHBAY 14:27 6:12
PACE 6:00
2 192 2 SIMON FEDARKO 0 CAMDEN :14:56 6:24
3 181 3 COOPER RUSSELL 0 CAMDEN :15:02 6:27
4 131 4 BLAKE ERHARD 0 BOOTHBAY :15:03 6:27
5 106 5 BRENDAN MOLINE 0 BELFAST :15:46 6:46
6 148 0 NICHOLAS RYAN 0 :15:57 6:50
7 146 6 SETH SARMANIAN 0 OCEANSIDE :15:59 6:51
8 138 7 ROWAN KRISTAN 0 BOOTHBAY :16:00 6:52
9 196 8 TREVOR ILTIS 0 CAMDEN :16:13 6:57
10 180 9 JACK POUTASSE 0 CAMDEN :16:21 7:01
PACE 7:00
11 163 10 DAVID POUTASSE 0 CAMDEN :16:27 7:03
12 149 11 DEVIN FAIRBROTHER 0 SEARSPORT :16:30 7:04
13 194 0 LIAM HAINING 0 CAMDEN :16:32 7:06
14 113 13 RICKY SMITH 0 BELFAST :16:38 7:08
15 152 14 HOLDEN CLAPP 0 SEARSPORT :16:40 7:09
16 114 15 TIMOTHY SMITH 0 BELFAST :16:41 7:09
17 102 16 VINCENT BONARRIGO 0 BELFAST :16:41 7:10
18 126 17 JAY HASCH 0 BOOTHBAY :16:54 7:15
19 197 0 LEO KALAJIAN 0 CAMDEN :17:00 7:17
20 182 0 NATE VAN LONKHUYSEN 0 CAMDEN :17:04 7:19
21 142 19 ALEX MAHAR 0 OCEANSIDE :17:11 7:22
22 179 0 SAM POUTASSE 0 CAMDEN :17:23 7:27
23 132 20 BRETT HOLLOWELL 0 BOOTHBAY :17:34 7:32
24 76 0 DANILA BORODAENKO 0 CAMDEN :17:44 7:36
25 133 0 WILL LABRECQUE 0 BOOTHBAY :17:45 7:37
26 189 0 MASON BLOOMQUIST 0 CAMDEN :17:46 7:37
27 73 0 ROBIN APOLLONIO 0 CAMDEN :17:50 7:39
28 136 0 COLIN CAMPBELL 0 BOOTHBAY :17:50 7:39
29 122 0 GRAHAM BRYER 0 BOOTHBAY :17:53 7:40
30 119 0 WILL BERRY 0 BOOTHBAY :17:59 7:43
31 166 0 STEPHEN CRAWFORD 0 :18:12 7:48
32 153 23 COLBY JOHNSON 0 SEARSPORT :18:14 7:49
33 109 24 JOSEPH POTTER 0 BELFAST :18:18 7:51
34 129 0 TIM CHAPELLE 0 BOOTHBAY :18:33 7:57
35 145 25 CAMERON ANDERSON 0 ISLESBORO :18:46 8:03
PACE 8:00
36 191 0 EOIN FARRELL 0 CAMDEN :18:47 8:03
37 141 0 WILL PERKINS 0 BOOTHBAY :19:02 8:10
38 134 0 ETHAN BARTER 0 BOOTHBAY :19:12 8:14
39 128 0 BAYLY CARRASCO GAUGHAN 0 BOOTHBAY :19:13 8:15
40 198 0 JACK LAWRENCE 0 CAMDEN :19:20 8:17
41 107 0 GARY MOLINE 0 BELFAST :19:21 8:18
42 124 0 JOEY MCFADDEN 0 BELFAST :19:40 8:26
43 165 0 ALEC BODENSKI 0 :20:07 8:38
44 144 28 PATRICK CORCORAN 0 OCEANSIDE :20:15 8:41
45 103 0 CHAROLIE LAGERBOM 0 BELFAST :20:29 8:47
46 186 29 DONNIE EVANS 0 SEARSPORT :20:37 8:51
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BOOTHBAY MIDDLE SCHOOL XC 10-3-2013

RACE ID: BBMS103-2 BOYS
LOC:
OFFICIAL RESULTS
10/03/2013
PLC BIB PTS NAME TEAM TIME PACE
47 183 30 DEMIAN HEBERT 0 SEARSPORT :20:41 8:52
48 115 0 JACOB QUIMBY 0 BELFAST :20:52 8:57
49 123 0 SAM BURNHAM 0 BOOTHBAY :20:53 8:57
50 187 0 CYRUS STAPLES 0 SEARSPORT :21:03 9:02
PACE 9:00
51 135 0 ELLISON BOORD 0 BOOTHBAY :21:14 9:06
52 177 0 NICK TAUSEK 0 CAMDEN :21:15 9:07
53 200 0 THADDEUS MURPHY 0 CAMDEN :21:17 9:08
54 147 32 MATTHEW THOMAS YOUNG 0 OCEANSIDE :21:25 9:11
55 195 0 JON HEATH 0 CAMDEN 121:27 9:12
56 174 0 JESSE BIFULCO 0 CAMDEN :21:36 9:16
57 140 0 MITCHELL PARTNER 0 BOOTHBAY :21:37 9:16
58 184 0 RILEY COLBY 0 SEARSPORT :21:51 9:22
59 178 0 NICK BRAWN 0 CAMDEN :22:30 9:39
60 193 0 IAN FORDYCE 0 CAMDEN :23:03 9:53
61 185 0 MICHAEL STANHOPE 0 SEARSPORT :23:36 10:07
PACE 10:00
62 190 0 CHRIS CARROLL 0 CAMDEN :24:20 10:26
63 100 0 WILL BICKFORD 0 BELFAST :24:33 10:32
64 111 0 PETER SHELTON 0 BELFAST :24:46 10:38
65 176 0 NOAH VIX 0 CAMDEN 124:49 10:39
66 87 0 DEVON LAMMERT 0 CAMDEN :25:23 10:53
67 137 0 ZACH GOODWIN 0 BOOTHBAY 126:07 11:12
PACE 11:00
68 188 0 WILLIAM BRADLEY 0 SEARSPORT :27:06 11:37
69 105 0 FLETCHER MARRINER 0 BELFAST :27:09 11:39
PACE 11:00

69 COMPETITORS

10/03/2013

BOOTHBAY MIDDLE SCHOOL XC 10-3-2013 / BOYS
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Place TEAM

1 CAMDEN
2 BOOTHBAY
3  BELFAST
4  SEARSPORT

BELFAST

BRENDAN MOLINE
RICKY SMITH
TIMOTHY SMITH
VINCENT BONARRIGO
JOSEPH POTTER
GARY MOLINE

JOEY MCFADDEN
CHAROLIE LAGERBOM
JACOB QUIMBY

WILL BICKFORD
PETER SHELTON
FLETCHER MARRINER

BOOTHBAY

KYLE AMES

BLAKE ERHARD
ROWAN KRISTAN
JAY HASCH

BRETT HOLLOWELL
WILL LABRECQUE
COLIN CAMPBELL
GRAHAM BRYER
WILL BERRY

TIM CHAPELLE
WILL PERKINS
ETHAN BARTER
BAYLY CARRASCO
GAUGHAN

SAM BURNHAM
ELLISON BOORD
MITCHELL PARTNER
ZACH GOODWIN

CAMDEN

DEVON LAMMERT
SIMON FEDARKO
COOPER RUSSELL
TREVOR ILTIS
JACK POUTASSE
DAVID POUTASSE
LIAM HAINING
LEO KALAJIAN
NATE VAN
LONKHUYSEN
SAM POUTASSE
DANILA BORODAENKO

Page |

BOOTHBAY MIDDLE SCHOOL XC
BOYS

Points SCORES
22 0 2
49 1 4
73 5 13
107 11 14

Places: 147

0:15:46 6:46

0:16:38 7:08

0:16:41 7:09

0:16:41 7:10

0:18:18 7:51

0:19:21 8:18

0:19:40 8:26

0:20:29 8:47

0:20:52 8:57

0:24:33 10:32

0:24:46 10:38

0:27:09 11:39

Places: 87

0:14:27 6:12

0:15:03 6:27

0:16:00 6:52

0:16:54 7:15

0:17:34 7:32

0:17:45 7:37

0:17:50 7:39

0:17:53 7:40

0:17:59 7:43

0:18:33 7:57

0:19:02 8:10

0:19:12 8:14

0:19:13 8:15

0:20:53 8:57

0:21:14 9:06

0:21:37 9:16

0:26:07 11:12

Places: 57

0:25:23 10:53

0:14:56 6:24

0:15:02 6:27

0:16:13 6:57

0:16:21 7:01

0:16:27 7:03

0:16:32 7:06

0:17:00 7:17

0:17:04 7:19

0:17:23 7:27

0:17:44 7:36

3
7
15
23

26
27
36
40
52
53
55
56
59
60
62
65

35

21
44
54

12
15
32
46
47
50
58
61
67

8
17
16
29

Ave Time
:17:35
:16:00
:16:49
:18:32

9 10

20

24

30
MASON BLOOMQUIST
ROBIN APOLLONIO
EOIN FARRELL
JACK LAWRENCE
NICK TAUSEK
THADDEUS MURPHY
JON HEATH
JESSE BIFULCO
NICK BRAWN
IAN FORDYCE
CHRIS CARROLL
NOAH VIX

ISLESBORO
CAMERON ANDERSON

OCEANSIDE

SETH SARMANIAN
ALEX MAHAR
PATRICK CORCORAN
MATTHEW THOMAS
YOUNG

SEARSPORT

DEVIN FAIRBROTHER
HOLDEN CLAPP
COLBY JOHNSON
DONNIE EVANS
DEMIAN HEBERT
CYRUS STAPLES
RILEY COLBY
MICHAEL STANHOPE
WILLIAM BRADLEY

Spread

-9:01
3:07
2:31
4:11

0:17:46
0:17:50
0:18:47
0:19:20
0:21:15
0:21:17
0:21:27
0:21:36
0:22:30
0:23:03
0:24:20
0:24:49

Places: 25
0:18:46

Places: 85
0:15:59
0:17:11
0:20:15
0:21:25

Places: 107
0:16:30
0:16:40
0:18:14
0:20:37
0:20:41
0:21:03
0:21:51
0:23:36
0:27:06

7:37
7:39
8:03
8:17
9:07
9:08
9:12
9:16
9:39
9:53
10:26
10:39

8:03

6:51
7:22
8:41
9:11

7:04
7:09
7:49
8:51
8:52
9:02
9:22
10:07
11:37



